Springfield Prep

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Amended on February 12, 2018 at 3:19 PM EST

Date and Time
Wednesday February 14, 2018 at 9:30 AM EST

Location
370 Pine St., Springfield, MA 01105

’ Springfield Prep

This meeting of the Springfield Prep Charter School Academic Achievement Committee will be held at 370 Pine St.

on 2/14/18 at 9:30 am. Meeting notice was posted on the school's website (www.springfieldprep.org).

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests Discuss
B. Call the Meeting to Order Discuss
C. Approve January minutes Approve

Minutes

Approve minutes for Academic Achievement Committee Meeting on January 24, 2018

Il. Academic Achievement

Academic Achievement

A. Academic Achievement Dashboard Review Discuss
A review the January Dashboard, with a focus on mid-year MAP data.

B. Board Orientation Presentation Feedback - Academic Focus Discuss

lll. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Kelvin Molina
Kelvin Molina
Kelvin Molina

Wendy Soref

Bill Spirer

Kelvin Molina

9:30 AM

1m

2m

9:34 AM

20m

10 m

10:04
AM

2m

lofl



