

Springfield Prep

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Amended on February 12, 2018 at 3:19 PM EST

Date and Time

Wednesday February 14, 2018 at 9:30 AM EST

Location

370 Pine St., Springfield, MA 01105

This meeting of the Springfield Prep Charter School Academic Achievement Committee will be held at 370 Pine St. on 2/14/18 at 9:30 am. Meeting notice was posted on the school's website (www.springfieldprep.org).

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
	i dipoco	1100011101	
I. Opening Items			9:30 AM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests	Discuss	Kelvin Molina	1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order	Discuss	Kelvin Molina	1 m
C. Approve January minutes	Approve Minutes	Kelvin Molina	2 m
Approve minutes for Academic Achievement Committee Meeting on Januar	ry 24, 2018		
II. Academic Achievement			9:34 AM
Academic Achievement			
A. Academic Achievement Dashboard Review	Discuss	Wendy Soref	20 m
A review the January Dashboard, with a focus on mid-year MAP data.			
B. Board Orientation Presentation Feedback - Academic Focus	Discuss	Bill Spirer	10 m
III. Closing Items			10:04 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting			